A multi purpose shark fin antenna for LTE450 UHF,
GNSS, GPS, 2G/3G/4G and dual WiFi 2.4 + 5.0 GHz
DESCRIPTION
Can be configuered as 3in1, 4in1, and 5in1
In-built UHF antenna available.
In-built 4G antenna (698 - 960 MHz and 1710 - 2700 MHz).
GNSS antenna for GPS L1, Glonass, Beidou and Galileo.
Model available with optional antenna for GPS L1.

Page: 3 of 6
Last edited: 2023/12/21
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS - WHIP MATRIX
TYPE DESCRIPTION  FM
88-108 MHz
VHF
144..240 MHz
UHF
380..470 MHz
UHF (Gain)
380..470 MHz
MP-SS-S/FM whip Stainless steel whip with shock spring. ♦
MP-SS-S/150 whip Stainless steel whip with shock spring. ♦ ♦
MP-SS-S/DAB whip Stainless steel whip with shock spring. ♦ ♦
MP-B/450/...whip Flexible whip
(0 dB acc. to TIA-329.2-C)   ♦
MP-SS/450-4/...whip Stainless steel collinear whip
(4 dB acc. to TIA-329.2-C)    ♦
MP-G-S/150/450/.../...whip Flexible whip with shock spring (factory
adjusted)  ♦ ♦
MP-G-S/450/FM/... whip Flexible whip with shock spring (factory
adjusted) ♦  ♦
For more information we refer to the corresponding whip datasheets. The in-built antennas can be used without an external ground-plane, but with degraded electrical
performance.
TYPICAL VSWR CURVES
TYPICAL VSWR CURVE INBUILT-UHF * TYPICAL VSWR CURVE WIFI 2.4 GHz * TYPICAL VSWR CURVE 2G / 3G / 4G *
TYPICAL VSWR CURVE WIFI 5.6 GHz * TYPICAL VSWR CURVE INBUILT-UHF WITH
WHIP **
* VSWR measured with no whip and 5 m (197 in.) of RG58 cable on a 1000 x 1000 mm (39 x 39 in.) ground plane.
** VSWR measured with collinear whip and 5 m (197 in.) of RG58 cable on a 1000 x 1000 mm (39 x 39 in.) ground plane.
ProFin
Page: 4 of 6
Last edited: 2023/12/21
RADIATION PATTERNS
4G-element 700 MHz, side
view
4G-element 700 MHz, top
view
4G-element 900 MHz, side
view
4G-element 900 MHz, top
view
 4G-element 1800 MHz, side
view
 4G-element 1800 MHz, top
view
 4G-element 2100 MHz, side
view
 4G-element 2100 MHz, top
view
 4G-element 2600 MHz, side
view
 4G-element 2600 MHz, top
view
 WIFI-element 2400 MHz, side
view
 WIFI-element 2400 MHz, top
view
 WIFI-element 5600 MHz, side
view
 WIFI-element 5600 MHz, top
view
 UHF-element 380 MHz, side
view
 UHF-element 380 MHz, top
view
ProFin
Page: 5 of 6
Last edited: 2023/12/21
MOUNTING DETAILS
Important: The whip should always be dismounted during car wash.
EU AND UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Hereby Amphenol Procom declare that the product type ProFin is in compliance with EU Directive 2014/53/EU and